Jara

22.01.2024
23.01.2024
24.01.2024
24.01.2024
25.01.2024
25.01.2024
26.01.2024
27.01.2024
29.01.2024
30.01.2024
31.01.2024

['pynma

Bpewms
13.00-14.00
11.00-13.00
11.50-13.25
11.50-13.25
11.50-13.25
14.00-15.00
11.00-13.00
13.00-14.00

9.00-11.00
13.45-15.20
13.45-15.20

JucrumimHa
B.MaTeM
B.MaTeM
WH. A3
pPYC.513.KyABT.p
OCH.POCC.TOCYA
¢duznka
¢duznka
uHpOpMaTHKa
UHQOpMaTHKa
ucropus Poccuu

(hU3.KyJIBT,CIIOPT

TKC3-23

Kontpoins [IpenogaBatens ACCHCTEHT AYAMWT.

KOHC

OK3

3a4

3a4

3a4

KOHC

9K3

KOHC

9K3

3a4

3a4

I'ycap I'.A.
I'ycap I'.A.
CokonoBa
IOpbeBa E.B.
Benukoxatbko
Bonkos A.®.
Bonkos A.®.
Spemko N.H.
Spemxo U.H.
Pomuna JILA.
Kananuna T.B.

Ctp. 25

6405
6405
11240
11408
1201
11506
11506
8414
8414
6402

3K.MaHEK



